Overview
LevelOne IES-1820 Industry Ethernet Switch provides 16 PoE ports
10/100Base plus 2 port Gigabit Combo SFP to enable high speed
network at mission-critical environment. With the 1U height
rack-mountable size, this switch can be easily installed in the cabinet,
plus the clearly visible status LEDs provide simple monitoring of port link
activity. Moreover, the SFP slots support pluggable modules that
enabling you to choose from a variety of transceivers.

205
442 44
Order Information
IES-1820 - 16 x 802.3at + 2GE SFP Combo Unmanaged Switch -40 to 75C
Optional Accessories
SFP-4200  -  1.25G MMF SFP Transceiver (550m, 850nm, -20 to 85C)
SFP-4210  -  1.25G SMF SFP Transceiver (10km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4240  -  1.25G SMF SFP Transceiver (40km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4270  -  1.25G SMF SFP Transceiver (70km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4310  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (10km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4320  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (10km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4330  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (20km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4340  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (20km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4350  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (40km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4360  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (40km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4370  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (60km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4380  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (60km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
Package Contents
IES-1820
Quick Installation Guide
www.level1.com      one world_one brand_one level_